
Today's Mandi Price in Neem Ka Thana - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  23.70  2,370.00  2,400.00  2,325.00  2,370.00 2025-09-19

Mustard  67.82  6,781.50  7,500.00  6,500.00  6,781.50 2025-08-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  57.80  5,780.00  5,787.50  5,775.00  5,780.00 2025-08-28

Taramira  56.50  5,650.00  5,650.00  5,650.00  5,650.00 2025-07-31

Groundnut  49.51  4,951.00  5,175.00  4,190.00  4,951.00 2025-02-20

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed)  49.50  4,950.00  4,951.00  4,750.00  4,950.00 2025-02-20

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani)  63.00  6,300.00  6,400.00  6,300.00  6,300.00 2025-01-03
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